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Locate Requests for NC JULY 2023 vs 2022
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Locate Requests for NC YTD 2023 vs 2022
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Transmissions for NC JULY 2023 vs 2022
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Transmissions for NC YTD 2023 vs 2022
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County Ticket Volume

2022

2023

3 HR

1900

1799

-5.3%

CNCL

173

214

23.7%

JULY 2023 vs 2022

NEW RXMT
16491 776
15717 595

-4.7% -23.3%

Locates per day

UPDT

11669

9762

-16.3%

TOTAL Tickets

31009

28087

-9.4%

1404



County Ticket Volume
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County Ticket Distribution

MECKLENBURG
CHARLOTTE
CORNELIUS
DAVIDSON
HUNTERSVILLE
MATTHEWS
MINT HILL
PINEVILLE

PROVIDENCE

28087

228384

867

990

1635

301

549

316

11




Damages reported for JULY —

1,131

NC-Alamance 31
NC-Anson 2
NC-Ashe 1
NC-Beaufort 1
NC-Bladen 2
NC-Brunswick 8
NC-Buncombe 12
NC-Burke 1
NC-Cabarrus 30
NC-Caldwell 3
NC-Camden 1
NC-Carteret

NC-Caswell 5
NC-Catawba 24
NC-Chatham 10
NC-Cherokee 1
NC-Chowan 13
NC-Cleveland 3
NC-Columbus

NC-Craven 7
NC-Cumberland 23
NC-Currituck 4

NC-Dare 4
NC-Davidson 15
NC-Davie 7
NC-Duplin 5
NC-Durham 46
NC-Edgecombe 1
NC-Forsyth 33
NC-Franklin 6
NC-Gaston 13
NC-Granville 3
NC-Guilford 49
NC-Halifax 3
NC-Harnett 22
NC-Haywood 6
NC-Henderson 4
NC-Hertford 4
NC-Hoke 4
NC-Iredell 22
NC-Jackson 3
NC-Johnston 23
NC-Lee 12
NC-Lenoir 4
NC-Lincoln 4
NC-Macon 1
NC-McDowell 3

NC-Mecklenburg 171
NC-Mitchell 1
NC-Montgomery 3
NC-Moore 15
NC-Nash 5
NC-New Hanover 24
NC-Onslow 13
NC-Orange 31
NC-Pasquotank 1
NC-Pender 11
NC-Perquimans 1
NC-Person 1
NC-Pitt 43
NC-Polk 1
NC-Randolph 17
NC-Richmond 1
NC-Robeson 14
NC-Rockingham 5
NC-Rowan 12
NC-Rutherford 4
NC-Sampson 4
NC-Stokes 3
NC-Surry 3
NC-Union 36
NC-Vance 1
NC-Wake 205
NC-Warren 2
NC-Watauga 3
NC-Wayne 10
NC-Wilson 5
NC-Yadkin 1




Top 10 Callers for -

10

AT&T UTILITY
OPERATIONS

MEARS GROUP

UTILITY LINES
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, INC

LKN UNDERGROUND

ANSCO &
ASSOCIATES, LLC

PIKE ELECTRIC

B & C CONSTRUCTION

METRO TECH
PHOENIX FIBER, INC

PIKE ELECTRIC

1336

1277

1150

1029

680

651

646

611
538

505




CHAIR CO-CHAIR SECRETARY TREASURER
Ralph Murphy Lindsey Pontz Shawn Kelly Sandra Johnson



On July 11th during the
State UCC Meeting in
Concord, Chase Gibson
with the City of Kings
Mountain was presented
the Safe Digging Partner
Damage Prevention Most
Valuable Professional award

from NC811.

Congratulations Chase!



OUR NC811 EDUCATION TEAM

STEVEN MOORE ANN RUSHING HOWARD COREY TAMI GROVES

Media Relation Specialist Education Manager Eastern Liaison Southeast Liaison

TYLER ROSS PARRISH REDDICK

Western Liaison Piedmont Liaison




More damages occur
In August than any ’
other month.* R

(est. 1942)
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* If this meeting was virtual or
hybrid, a video is available on
ncucc.org. Go to County UCC'’s.
The video will be listed under the
month and year the meeting took

https://nc811l.org/811-day/ place.

Always #call811 before digging.



http://www.ncucc.org/

Mecklenburg County UCC
August 2023
Virtual Attendees

Marc Worth — Dominion Energy
David Talbert — Collier Engineering & Design
Joel Calabrese — Piedmont Natural Gas
Justin Gonzalez — Colonial Pipeline
Fred Brillante — UNC Charlotte
Louis Panzer — NC811
Ronya Nabors — Piedmont Natural Gas
Nanette Fogleman - LBJ
Heath Ferguson - TELICS
Carl Smith — City of Charlotte
Marshel Herring — Piedmont Natural Gas
Dustin Hubbard — Price Brothers
Ashley Boenisch — City of Charlotte
Sonnet Antio — City of Charlotte

Ann Rushing — NC811
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